
From: PA FBLA--Bruce Boncal
To: adviserlist@pafbla.org
Subject: [adviserlist] RLC Update #8 -- NEW -- Events/Competencies/Task Lists (please review)
Date: Tuesday, November 05, 2013 3:25:56 PM

Dear FBLA Advisers
 
As I was creating resources to share with you regarding competitive events, I came across something
very new on the National FBLA Online Competitive Events Reference Guide.  I found a detailed set of
“Performance Indicators” for many of the competitive events.  I would encourage you to review these
lists carefully because it provides much more detail on what may be on a particular test. 
 
The complete list of information is at this address.  I would recommend that you investigate this area
in greater detail.
 
Here are the specific tasks that students should be able to do or know on the test:
 
Accounting I:   http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/accounting1.pdf
 
Accounting II:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/accounting2.pdf
 
Agribusiness:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/agribusiness.pdf
 
American Enterprise Project:  NA
Sample Report:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/reports/FBLA/american_enterprise_1st.pdf
Sample Report:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/reports/FBLA/american_enterprise_2nd.pdf
 
Banking and Financial Systems:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/bankingandfinancialsysterms.pdf
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KnXbXiLl67E
 
Business Calculations:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/businesscalculations.pdf
 
Business Communication:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/businesscommunication.pdf
 
Business Ethics:  NA
 
Business Financial Plan:  NA
 
Business Law:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/businesslaw.pdf
 
Business Math:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/businessmath.pdf
 
Business Plan:  NA
 
Business Presentation:  NA
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Business Procedures:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/businessprocedures.pdf
 
Client Service:  NA
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-1qyXODlPKg
 
Community Service Project:  NA
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/user/OregonFBLA#p/u/14/477c16F6wxI
Sample Report:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/reports/FBLA/community_service_1st.pdf
Sample Report:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/reports/FBLA/community_service_2nd.pdf
 
Computer Applications:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/computerapplications.pdf
 
Computer Game and Simulation Programming:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/igda_creditssnapshot_apr06.pdf
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kXt2A4H8754
Sample on Web:  http://archives.igda.org/breakingin/resource_links.htm
 
Computer Problem Solving:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/computerproblemsolving.pdf
 
Cyber Security:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/fbla_cyber_security_13-14.pdf
 
Database Design and Applications:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/databasedesignandapplication.pdf
 
Desktop Publishing:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/desktoppublishing.pdf
 
Desktop Application Programming:  NA
 
Digital Design and Promotion:  NA
 
Digital Video Production:  NA
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6C-MOLducCc&feature=related
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dhTUwRBl1Pc
 
E-business:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/production/FBLA/ebusiness_production_sample.pdf
Sample Web Site:  http://emebusiness.weebly.com/index.html
 
Economics:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/economics.pdf
 
Electronic Career Portfolio:  NA
ISTE National Educational Technology Standards for Electronic Portfolio Templates: 
http://electronicportfolios.com/nets.html
 
Emerging Business Issues:  NA
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3uUn_P53mKc
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Entrepreneurship:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/entrepreneurship.pdf
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BLOqQnyDUj0
 
FBLA Principles and Procedures:  NA
 
Future Business Leader:  NA
 
Global Business:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/globalbusiness.pdf
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CaWtdYzAayA
 
Healthcare Administration:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/healthcare_administration_13-
14.pdf
 
Help Desk:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/help_desk.pdf
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eB2DZwKgMMk
 
Hospitality Management:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/fbla_hospitality_management_13-
14.pdf
 
Impromptu Speaking:  NA
 
Insurance and Risk Management:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/insurance___risk_management.pdf
 
Introduction to Business:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/introductiontobusiness.pdf
 
Introduction to Business Communication:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/introductiontobusinesscommunication.pdf
 
Introduction to Information Technology:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/information_technology_13-14.pdf
 
Introduction to Parliamentary Procedure:  NA
 
Job Interview:  NA
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=i8fHAArqfwM
 
LifeSmarts:  NA
 
Local Chapter Annual Business Report:  NA
Sample Report:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/reports/FBLA/local_chapter_1st.pdf
Sample Report:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/reports/FBLA/local_chapter_2nd.pdf
 
Management Decision Making:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/managementdecisionmaking.pdf
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YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9mTq7LljHa0
 
Management Information Systems:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/management_information_systems_13-14.pdf
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=c8WSrC14PQc
 
Marketing:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/marketing.pdf
 
Mobile Application Development:  NA
 
Network Design:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/fbla_network_design_13-14.pdf
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=66tcCvrypB0
 
Networking Concepts:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/networkingconcepts.pdf
 
Parliamentary Procedure:  NA
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=g-MDfoyHnm4
Robert’s Rule of Order:  http://www.robertsrules.com/changes11.html
 
Partnership with Business Project:  NA
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=elmobRylnlI
Sample Report:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/reports/FBLA/partnership_with_business_1st.pdf
 
Personal Finance:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/personalfinance.pdf
 
Public Service Announcement:  NA
 
Public Speaking I:  NA
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AykYRO5d_lI
 
Public Speaking II:  NA
YouTube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=xSISPbj1og8&playnext=1&list=PL8CEE3B0AD880332C&index=5
You Tube Video:  http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AykYRO5d_lI
 
Sports and Entertainment Management:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/sports_and_entertainment_management.pdf
 
Spreadsheet Applications:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/spreadsheetapplications.pdf
Sample Production Test:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/production/FBLA/spreadsheet_production_2011.pdf
 
Virtual Business Challenge:  NA
 
Web Site Design:  NA
Sample Web Site:  http://connection.pchs-fbla.com/
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Word Processing:  http://www.fbla-pbl.org/docs/ct/FBLA/word_processing.pdf
Sample Production Test:  http://www.fbla-
pbl.org/docs/ct/production/FBLA/word_processing_production_2011.pdf
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